Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
CCT Driver LensMODELSize Series
The Accendo Lighting Retro�t Kit Radial Strip (ALLRK) is a high output, energy-e�cient LED retro�t kit for �uorescent strip that signi�cantly reduces
maintenance costs. The LRK comes with a proprietary frosted ribbed lens that’s engineered to maximize lumen output and minimize glare.
Ordering Example: ALLRK-4-5000L-40K-DIM-RF-425-XLS
ALLRK XLS
8
4 4 FT
8 FT
2000L
3000L
4000L
5000L
6000L
8500L
4000L
5000L
6000L
7500L
8500L
30K
35K
40K
50K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
DIM Dim 0-10V,
120-277V
Existing Channel
RF Lens, Ribbed 425
500
4.25”
5.00”
FEATURES CONSTRUCTION ELECTRICAL
• Lumen packages ranging from 2000L to
8500L.
• An energy-efficient LED retrofit kit that
significantly reduces maintenance costs.
• Streamlined packaging for easy job site
management and easy installation in the field.
• Available in 4 ft. or 8 ft. lengths. Custom lengths
and widths are available (consult factory)
• Code gauge white steel.
• Radial wrap, proprietary frosted ribbed lens
engineered to maximize lumen output and
minimize glare.
• Voltage: 120-277V AC input
• Driver: Class 2, constant current, calibrated to
lumen package (0-10V dimming optional)
CONTROLS MOUNTING WARRANTY
• Consult factory for control options. • Designed to fit into existing strip fixtures. • Backed by Accendo’s  limited 5-year warranty.
Features
Computer designed for optimal performance
Provides uniform light distribution
Minimizes lens streaking
Tool-free re�ector installation and removal
Fits most prismatic tro�ers
Highlights
accendolighting.com
AL XLS-Series
RK-Radial Strip
Additional:
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
SIZE MODEL CCT LENS / OPTICS LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY
036 RF 4310 32.0 134.7
052 RF 6130 49.0 125.1
4 FT. 5000K
DIMENSIONAL DATA
STANDARD SIZES
END SIDE